sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

Emerald Tuesday 11 March, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 FAIRBAIRN BAKERY EMERALD Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01

02
03

04
05

06

09

10

Cool Man Show(Reece Zahl)

Jungle Reine(Jessica Kuhn)
Fiveleafclover(Raymond Williams)

Maranoa Meteor(Rebecca Kerwin)
Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams)

Regal Judgement(Bevan
Johnson)

Long Play(John Poots)

Mishani Sunset(Zoe Hohn)

2 MARABOON TAVERN Class 6 Plate

1000 metres

01

02
03
05

06

07

01
02
03

04

05

06

Felonious(Henry Forster)

Soopat(Bevan Johnson)
Awol (NZ)(Glenda Bell)
Cobbo(Michael & Christine Dore)

Gold Academy(Glenda Bell)

Ready To Torque(Mark Oates)

Free State(Bevan Johnson)
Bors(Jon Taylor)
New Level (NZ)(Glenda Bell)

Tricky Beans(Raymond Williams)
Lady Townson (NZ)(Damien

Rideout)
Gigi Fille(Raymond Williams)

$17000

$15000

$15000

Ms Tessa
Townsend

Chris Mclver

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Ashley Butler

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Matthew Gray

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Matthew Gray
Caine Stuart

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Ashley Butler

FLEXIHIRE EMERALD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
1615 metres

Matthew Gray
Adam Sewell

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Caine Stuart

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

01:34PM
1 595

8 59.5
3 585

5 58.5
2 585

6 58.5

4 57.5

10 56.5

02:13PM
5 61.0

61.0
59.5
59.5

6 59.5

1 575

02:48PM

1 60.5
7 60.0
3 59.5

2 59.5

5 585

6 55.0

07

Native Bee(Damien Rideout)

Mr Warwick
Satherley

4 55.0

4 FARM & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 55
Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06

07
08

09

$15000
Martini Moment(Bill Trimble)
Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson)
Holy Crown(Kale Sinclair)

Shy Rebel(Glenda Bell)

Carrara King(Michael & Christine
Dore)

Casa Fagliano(Glenda Bell)

Miss Teak(Leaonie Horstman)
Our Heart Throb(Tim Cook)

Cantor(Damien Rideout)

Ms Nikki Olzard

Matthew Gray
Caine Stuart
Emma Bell

Raul Silvera
Olivera

Mr Warwick
Satherley
Chris Mclver
Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

5 EMERALD FORD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1200 metres

01
02
03

04

05

07

09

$15000

Single Honor(Mark Oates)
Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)
Growl(Glenda Bell)

Think High(Toni Schofield)
Yubetido(Glenda Bell)
Imagine That(Jason Devine)

Lady Masquerade(Trevor
Williams)

6 AB POWER Class 1 Plate

1000 metres

01
04
07

$15000
Borrelli(Glenda Bell)
Masali Raffa(Julieann Lancaster)

You Better You Bet(Henry
Forster)

Caine Stuart
Matthew Gray

Mr Warwick
Satherley

Mr Jason
Missen

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Jaimee-Lee
Devine

Chris Mclver

Caine Stuart
Adam Sewell
Chris Mclver

03:25PM
3 61.0
61.0
60.5
60.0
58.5

N N DA

9 575

8 56.5
6 56.5

5 55.0

04:05PM

6 63.0
7 625
9 615

5 60.5

4 59.0

2 575

04:40PM
1 61.0

12 61.0
8 61.0

08

09

10

11
12

Bello Bello(Toni Schofield)
Our Berlinetta(Tim Cook)
Richkiss(Jamie Bayliss)

Yemean(Clinton Austin)
Zara Dansait(Darryl Johnston)

Mr Jason
Missen

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Gabrielle
Semmens

Emma Bell

Ms McKenzie
Apel

4

10

59.0

59.0

59.0

59.0
58.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




