Emerald Tuesday 11 March, 2025



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

1 FAIRBAIRN BAKERY EMERALD Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$17000			01:34PM	07	Native Bee(Damien Rideout)	Mr Warwick Satherley	4	55.0	08	Bello Bello(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason Missen	4	59.0
01	01 Cool Man Show(Reece Zahl) Ms Tessa Townsend				RM & CONSTRUCTION PRODUCT	S RATINGS BAN	RATINGS BAND 0 - 55			Our Berlinetta(Tim Cook)	Ms Kelsey Lenton		59.0
02	Jungle Reine(Jessica Kuhn)	Chris McIver	8 59.5		0 metres \$15000	1	03	:25PM	10	Richkiss(Jamie Bayliss)	Ms Gabrielle	2	59.0
03	Fiveleafclover(Raymond Williams)	Jaimee-Lee	3 58.5	01	Martini Moment(Bill Trimble)	Ms Nikki Olzard	3	61.0	11	Yemean(Clinton Austin)	Semmens Emma Bell	10	59.0
04	Maranoa Meteor(Rebecca Kerwin)	Devine Ashley Butler	5 58.5	02	Shoalwater Bay(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	1	61.0	12	Zara Dansait(Darryl Johnston)	Ms McKenzie		
05	Mishani I Am(Raymond Williams)	Ms Gabrielle	2 58.5	03	Holy Crown(Kale Sinclair)	Caine Stuart	4	60.5			Apel		
05		Semmens	2 50.5	04	Shy Rebel(Glenda Bell)	Emma Bell		60.0					
06	Regal Judgement(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	6 58.5	05	Carrara King(Michael & Christine Dore)	Raul Silvera Olivera		58.5					
09	Long Play(John Poots)	Mr Warwick Satherley	4 57.5	06	Casa Fagliano(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley		57.5					
10	Mishani Sunset(Zoe Hohn)	Raul Silvera	10 56.5	07	Miss Teak(Leaonie Horstman)	Chris McIver		56.5					
		Olivera		08	Our Heart Throb(Tim Cook)	Ms Kelsey Lenton		56.5					
2 MARABOON TAVERN Class 6 Plate 1000 metres \$15000			02:13PM	09	Cantor(Damien Rideout)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	5	55.0					
01	Felonious(Henry Forster)	Jaimee-Lee	5 61.0			Semmens							
01		5 01.0	5 EMERALD FORD BENCHMARK 65 Handicap										
02	Soopat(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	4 61.0	120	00 metres \$15000			:05PM					
03	Awol (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Caine Stuart	3 59.5	01	Single Honor(Mark Oates)	Caine Stuart		63.0					
05	Cobbo(Michael & Christine Dore)	Raul Silvera	7 59.5	02	Victory Bay (NZ)(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray		62.5					
		Olivera		03	Growl(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	9	61.5					
06	Gold Academy(Glenda Bell)	Mr Warwick Satherley	6 59.5	04	Think High(Toni Schofield)	Mr Jason	5	60.5					
07	Ready To Torque(Mark Oates)	Ashley Butler	1 57.5	•••		Missen							
		, 10, 10, 200,01	2 0/10	05	Yubetido(Glenda Bell)	Ms Kelsey	4	59.0					
3 FLEXIHIRE EMERALD BENCHMARK 68 Handicap 1615 metres \$15000						Lenton	_						
	I		02:48PM	07	Imagine That(Jason Devine)	Jaimee-Lee Devine	2	57.5					
01	Free State(Bevan Johnson)	Matthew Gray	1 60.5	09	Lady Masquerade(Trevor	Chris McIver	1	55.5					
02	Bors(Jon Taylor)	Adam Sewell	7 60.0		Williams)		_						
03	New Level (NZ)(Glenda Bell)	Ms Kelsey Lenton	3 59.5	6 A D	DOWED Class 1 Dista								
04	Tricky Beans(Raymond Williams)	Jaimee-Lee	2 59.5	6 AB POWER Class 1 Plate 1000 metres \$15000			04:40PM						
		Devine		01	Borrelli(Glenda Bell)	Caine Stuart		61.0					
05	Lady Townson (NZ)(Damien	Caine Stuart	5 58.5	01	Masali Raffa(Julieann Lancaster)	Adam Sewell		61.0					
06	Rideout) Gigi Fille(Raymond Williams)	Ms Gabrielle Semmens	6 55.0	07	You Better You Bet(Henry Forster)	Chris McIver		61.0					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.